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TAXES ON CEMENT
Karwariya Shri Kapil Muni

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether tax is collected by Government on cement and on the material used for its manufacture in the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the amount collected during each of the last three years, item-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI J. D. SEELAM)

(a): Yes, sir.

(b): The details of excise duty and amount collected during each of the last three years on cement and cement clinker are furnished in the Statement enclosed.
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